Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books

December 09, 2021
The following new books have been added to the Library collection on December 09, 2021.

Acc. No. Author Title Call No. Location

35112 Pierce, Benjamin A. Genetics : a conceptual approach [7th ed.] 576.5 PIE.7E Textbook-3rd
Floor

35113 Pierce, Benjamin A. Genetics : a conceptual approach [7th ed.] 576.5 PIE.7E Textbook-3rd
Floor

35114 Pierce, Benjamin A. Genetics : a conceptual approach [7th ed.] 576.5 PIE.7E General Stack-
3rd Floor

35115 Pierce, Benjamin A. Genetics : a conceptual approach [7th ed.] 576.5 PIE.7E General Stack-
3rd Floor

35116 Pierce, Benjamin A. Genetics : a conceptual approach [7th ed.] 576.5 PIE.7E General Stack-
3rd Floor

35117 Shimasaki, Craig [ed.] Biotechnology entrepreneurship : leading, 338.476606 Textbook-3rd

managing and commercializing innovative SHI.2E Floor

technologies [2nd ed.]



35118

35119

35120

35121

35122

35123

35124

Shimasaki, Craig [ed.]

Shimasaki, Craig [ed.]

Zee, A.

Zee, A.

Grus, Joel

Grus, Joel

Grus, Joel

Biotechnology entrepreneurship : leading,
managing and commercializing innovative
technologies [2nd ed.]

Biotechnology entrepreneurship : leading,
managing and commercializing innovative
technologies [2nd ed.]

Group theory in a nutshell for physicists

Group theory in a nutshell for physicists

Data science from scratch : first principles with
python [2nd ed.]

Data science from scratch : first principles with
python [2nd ed.]

Data science from scratch : first principles with
python [2nd ed.]

338.476606
SHI.2E

338.476606
SHI.2E

512.2 ZEE

512.2 ZEE

005.7565
GRU.2E

005.7565
GRU.2E

005.7565
GRU.2E

General Stack-
3rd Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

Textbook-3rd
Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

Textbook-3rd
Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor

General Stack-
3rd Floor



