

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books

December 09, 2021

The following new books have been added to the Library collection on December 09, 2021.

Acc. No.	Author	Title	Call No.	Location
35112	Pierce, Benjamin A.	Genetics: a conceptual approach [7th ed.]	576.5 PIE.7E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35113	Pierce, Benjamin A.	Genetics : a conceptual approach [7th ed.]	576.5 PIE.7E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35114	Pierce, Benjamin A.	Genetics: a conceptual approach [7th ed.]	576.5 PIE.7E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35115	Pierce, Benjamin A.	Genetics: a conceptual approach [7th ed.]	576.5 PIE.7E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35116	Pierce, Benjamin A.	Genetics: a conceptual approach [7th ed.]	576.5 PIE.7E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35117	Shimasaki, Craig [ed.]	Biotechnology entrepreneurship: leading, managing and commercializing innovative technologies [2nd ed.]	338.476606 SHI.2E	Textbook-3rd Floor

35118	Shimasaki, Craig [ed.]	Biotechnology entrepreneurship: leading, managing and commercializing innovative technologies [2nd ed.]	338.476606 SHI.2E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35119	Shimasaki, Craig [ed.]	Biotechnology entrepreneurship: leading, managing and commercializing innovative technologies [2nd ed.]	338.476606 SHI.2E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35120	Zee, A.	Group theory in a nutshell for physicists	512.2 ZEE	Textbook-3rd Floor
35121	Zee, A.	Group theory in a nutshell for physicists	512.2 ZEE	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35122	Grus, Joel	Data science from scratch : first principles with python [2nd ed.]	005.7565 GRU.2E	Textbook-3rd Floor
35123	Grus, Joel	Data science from scratch : first principles with python [2nd ed.]	005.7565 GRU.2E	General Stack- 3rd Floor
35124	Grus, Joel	Data science from scratch: first principles with python [2nd ed.]	005.7565 GRU.2E	General Stack- 3rd Floor